Position

Head Custodian Il

Head Custodian Il

Custodian

Custodian
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun
ds

Office Manager Il
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun
ds

Head Custodian Il

Office Manager Year Round
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun
ds

Office Manager
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun
ds

Office Manager

Custodian
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun
ds

Office Manager

Office Manager

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Department

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Total Wages

$56,014

$55,775

$52,808

$50,148

$50,050

$49,889

$48,144

$47,663

$47,657

$46,927

$46,731

$46,464

$45,594

$44,830

$44,546

$43,697

$43,352

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,643

$24,502

$22,729

$23,047

$24,216

$24,059

$23,404

$23,930

$24,037

$24,488

$23,438

$24,311

$23,943

$22,406

$24,393

$23,438

$23,596



Office Manager
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun

ds

Custodian/Maintenance/Groun
ds

Office Manager

Custodian

Custodian

School Office Secretary

School Office Secretary

Fd Svc Account Clerk I1B
School Office Secretary
Custodian
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun
ds

Office Manager

Office Manager

Office Manager

Custodian

School Office Secretary

Student Records Clerk Sites

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

$42,352

$42,139

$41,457

$41,147

$40,644

$40,418

$40,223

$39,761

$39,496

$39,125

$38,881

$38,615

$38,493

$38,277

$37,443

$37,357

$37,271

$36,274

$23,121

$23,565

$23,834

$14,837

$22,679

$23,700

$23,070

$22,825

$23,217

$23,125

$23,385

$22,963

$23,301

$22,530

$22,665

$22,964

$22,641

$22,768



Custodian

Cafeteria Manager Il
Custodian

Custodian

Cafeteria Manager Il
Student Records Clerk Sites
School Office Secretary
Campus Supervisor

Speech and Lang Pathology
Asst

Cafeteria Manager I
Library - Elem/MS
Custodian

Truck Driver-Food Service
Custodian

IT/Library - Secondary
Registrar

EL Assistant

EL Assistant

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

$36,166

$35.438

$34,683

$33,411

$33,146

$32,072

$31,069

$30,584

$29,774

$29,730

$29,408

$27,912

$25,187

$24,194

$23,693

$23,145

$23,113

$22,674

$22,518

$22,931

$22,334

$23,555

$21,853

$22,064

$21,841

$21,725

$22,158

$22,099

$22,089

$9,941

$21,485

$2,454

$18,047

$2,961

$17,956

$20,627



Truck Driver-Food Service

Cafeteria Assistant

EL Assistant

Office Manager

Campus Supervisor

Office Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

EL Assistant

EL Assistant

EL Assistant

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Custodian

Office Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Campus Supervisor

Library - Elem/MS

Truck Driver DO Pony  Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

$22,563

$22,408

$22,087

$22,024

$21,573

$21,433

$21,380

$21,374

$20,553

$19,628

$18,688

$18,670

$18,318

$17,900

$17,321

$16,736

$15,753

$15,668

$20,603

$2,595

$21,039

$9,596

$20,905

$19,042

$2,453

$20,984

$17,584

$2,883

$20,030

$20,567

$20,550

$0

$0

$1,983

$19,295

$2,293



Cafeteria Assistant

ASB Bookkeeper

Office Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Comp Lab Asst - Prep

Cafeteria Assistant

Office Assistant

Comp Lab Asst - Prep

Office Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

EL Assistant

Office Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Custodian

EL Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Comp Lab Asst - Prep

Cafeteria Assistant

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

$15,418

$15.396

$15,149

$13,644

$13,617

$13,202

$13,120

$13,054

$13,011

$12,977

$12,746

$12,668

$12,592

$12,205

$12,133

$12,090

$12,083

$11,972

$1,940

$15,153

$0

$0

$1,984

$1,920

$1,919

$0

$0

$0

$1,877

$0

$0

$0

$17,725

$0

$0

$0



EL Assistant

Library - Elem/MS

Cafeteria Assistant

Office Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Office Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Library - Elem/MS

Cafeteria Assistant

Comp Lab Asst - Prep

Custodian

Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Comp Lab Asst - Prep

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

$11,937

$11,719

$11,447

$11,372

$11,255

$11,128

$10,420

$10,069

$10,007

$9,986

$9,366

$9,296

$9,136

$8,742

$8,738

$8,597

$7,672

$7,653

$0

$1,728

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,479

$0

$0

$0

$20

$0

$865

$5,840

$0

$0

$0



Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Campus Supervisor

Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

EL Assistant

EL Assistant

Health Care Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Office Assistant

Comp Lab Asst - Prep

Cafeteria Assistant

Library Assistant-No Tuesdays

EL Assistant

EL Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Custodian

Cafeteria Assistant

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

$7,579

$7,296

$7,021

$6,835

$6,108

$5,713

$5,227

$4,904

$4,855

$4,405

$4,224

$4,204

$4,003

$3,504

$2,658

$2,376

$1,682

$1,594

$0

$0

$975

$0

$0

$726

$853

$681

$0

$198

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Comp Lab Asst - Prep

Cafeteria Assistant

Campus Supervisor

Office Assistant

Cafeteria Assistant

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

Sch. Site Classified
(Non-Classroom)

$1,476

$1,265

$1,194

$311

$190

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



