Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Head Custodian II		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$56,014	\$24,643
Head Custodian II		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$55,775	\$24,502
Custodian		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$52,808	\$22,729
Custodian		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$50,148	\$23,047
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun ds		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$50,050	\$24,216
Office Manager II		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$49,889	\$24,059
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun ds		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$48,144	\$23,404
Head Custodian II		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$47,663	\$23,930
Office Manager Year Round		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$47,657	\$24,037
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun ds		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$46,927	\$24,488
Office Manager		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$46,731	\$23,438
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun ds		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$46,464	\$24,311
Office Manager		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$45,594	\$23,943
Custodian		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$44,830	\$22,406
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun ds		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$44,546	\$24,393
Office Manager		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$43,697	\$23,438
Office Manager		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$43,352	\$23,596

Office Manager	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified	\$42,352	\$23,121
3		(Non-Classroom)		. ,
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun ds	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$42,139	\$23,565
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun ds	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$41,457	\$23,834
Office Manager	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$41,147	\$14,837
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$40,644	\$22,679
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$40,418	\$23,700
School Office Secretary	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$40,223	\$23,070
School Office Secretary	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$39,761	\$22,825
Fd Svc Account Clerk IIB	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$39,496	\$23,217
School Office Secretary	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$39,125	\$23,125
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$38,881	\$23,385
Custodian/Maintenance/Groun ds	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$38,615	\$22,963
Office Manager	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$38,493	\$23,301
Office Manager	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$38,277	\$22,530
Office Manager	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$37,443	\$22,665
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$37,357	\$22,964
School Office Secretary	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$37,271	\$22,641
Student Records Clerk Sites	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$36,274	\$22,768

Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$36,166	\$22,518
Cafeteria Manager II	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$35,438	\$22,931
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$34,683	\$22,334
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$33,411	\$23,555
Cafeteria Manager II	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$33,146	\$21,853
Student Records Clerk Sites	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$32,072	\$22,064
School Office Secretary	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$31,069	\$21,841
Campus Supervisor	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$30,584	\$21,725
Speech and Lang Pathology Asst	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$29,774	\$22,158
Cafeteria Manager II	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$29,730	\$22,099
Library - Elem/MS	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$29,408	\$22,089
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$27,912	\$9,941
Truck Driver-Food Service	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$25,187	\$21,485
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$24,194	\$2,454
IT/Library - Secondary	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$23,693	\$18,047
Registrar	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$23,145	\$2,961
EL Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$23,113	\$17,956
EL Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$22,674	\$20,627

Truck Driver-Food Service	Truck Driver DO Pony	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$22,563	\$20,603
Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$22,408	\$2,595
EL Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$22,087	\$21,039
Office Manager		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$22,024	\$9,596
Campus Supervisor		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$21,573	\$20,905
Office Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$21,433	\$19,042
Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$21,380	\$2,453
EL Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$21,374	\$20,984
EL Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$20,553	\$17,584
EL Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$19,628	\$2,883
Campus Supervisor		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$18,688	\$20,030
Campus Supervisor		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$18,670	\$20,567
Campus Supervisor		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$18,318	\$20,550
Custodian		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$17,900	\$0
Office Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$17,321	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$16,736	\$1,983
Campus Supervisor		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$15,753	\$19,295
Library - Elem/MS		Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$15,668	\$2,293

Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$15,418	\$1,940
ASB Bookkeeper	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$15,396	\$15,153
Office Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$15,149	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$13,644	\$0
Comp Lab Asst - Prep	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$13,617	\$1,984
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$13,202	\$1,920
Office Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$13,120	\$1,919
Comp Lab Asst - Prep	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$13,054	\$0
Office Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$13,011	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$12,977	\$0
EL Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$12,746	\$1,877
Office Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$12,668	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$12,592	\$0
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$12,205	\$0
EL Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$12,133	\$17,725
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$12,090	\$0
Comp Lab Asst - Prep	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$12,083	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$11,972	\$0

EL Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$11,937	\$0
Library - Elem/MS	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$11,719	\$1,728
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$11,447	\$0
Office Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$11,372	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$11,255	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$11,128	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$10,420	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$10,069	\$1,479
Office Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$10,007	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$9,986	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$9,366	\$0
Library - Elem/MS	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$9,296	\$20
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$9,136	\$0
Comp Lab Asst - Prep	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$8,742	\$865
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$8,738	\$5,840
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$8,597	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$7,672	\$0
Comp Lab Asst - Prep	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$7,653	\$0

Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$7,579	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$7,296	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$7,021	\$975
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$6,835	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$6,108	\$0
EL Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$5,713	\$726
EL Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$5,227	\$853
Health Care Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$4,904	\$681
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$4,855	\$0
Office Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$4,405	\$198
Comp Lab Asst - Prep	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$4,224	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$4,204	\$0
Library Assistant-No Tuesdays	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$4,003	\$0
EL Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$3,504	\$0
EL Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$2,658	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$2,376	\$0
Custodian	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$1,682	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$1,594	\$0

Comp Lab Asst - Prep	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$1,476	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$1,265	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$1,194	\$0
Office Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$311	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant	Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified	Sch. Site Classified (Non-Classroom)	\$190	\$0